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VBET League
2021/22 16th round, Match #127

Friday, 26.11.2021, 19:30, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 2°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
55 Drambaiev Oleksandr
35 Mampassi Mark
99 Melichenko Kyrylo
95 Stasiuk Petro
6 Chekh Maksym
9 Myshnov Dmytro (C)
33 Shostak Denys
7 Topalov Dmytro
11 Kashchuk Oleksii
21 Viunnyk Bohdan

Substitutes
25 Zhuk Maksym
63 Bosančić Petar
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
86 Udod Danylo
97 Kholod Artem
5 Klymenko Vladyslav
14 Spirovski Stefan
19 Khromei Mykhailo
20 Mykytyshyn Artur

Coach
Markevych Ostap

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
27 Busko Andrii
30 Ernest
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
47 Hryso Maksym
4 Mahmutovic Enes
29 Remeniak Artur
7 Shyna
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
6 Leca Mikhai-Daniel (C)

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
15 Krushynskyi Borys
98 Semeniv Dmytro
9 Zozulia Oleksii
8 Brikner Ivan
25 Čirjak Frane
13 Nych Nazarii
19 Mykhailiv Roman
17 Davydov Serhii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 16th round, Match #127
Friday, 26.11.2021, 19:30, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 2°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
6 Chekh Maksym 42'

45+1' 30 Ernest

52' 7 Shyna
13 Nych Nazarii

54' 29 Remeniak Artur

55' 47 Hryso Maksym

61' 47 Hryso Maksym
98 Semeniv Dmytro

33 Shostak Denys
19 Khromei Mykhailo 61'

61' 29 Remeniak Artur
8 Brikner Ivan

61' 5 Dovhyi Oleksii

63' 24 Yakimets Volodymyr

76' 30 Ernest
15 Krushynskyi Borys

11 Kashchuk Oleksii
20 Mykytyshyn Artur 76'

87' 8 Brikner Ivan

55 Drambaiev Oleksandr
63 Bosančić Petar 88'

90+2' 13 Nych Nazarii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


